
	
   XV EESTI MAAKILB   
eelvoorud 

	
   	
   	
   	
   Hooaeg	
  2013	
  /	
  2014	
  
RAHVALIIGA B-finaal 

	
   	
   	
   Eeldatav	
  
mängukoht	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   26.	
   Vändra	
   49	
   42	
   	
  91	
   Märjamaa	
  
	
   SUPERLIIGA 	
   	
   	
   27.	
   Parksi	
  küla	
  (Kuusalu	
  vald)	
   41	
   50	
   	
  91	
   Märjamaa	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   28.	
   Varbla	
   43	
   45	
   	
  88	
   Märjamaa	
  

1.	
   Saue	
  Tammetargad	
   65	
   60	
   125	
   29.	
   Hanila	
   43	
   44	
   	
  87	
   Märjamaa	
  
2.	
   Anija	
   58	
   67	
   125	
   30.	
   Venevere	
  küla	
  (Laekvere	
  v)	
   42	
   45	
   87	
   Tabivere	
  
3.	
   Haapsalu	
   56	
   67	
   123	
   31.	
   Valga	
  TBMM	
   41	
   46	
   87	
   Tabivere	
  
4.	
   Torgu	
  I	
   65	
   58	
   123	
   32.	
   Emmaste	
  	
   43	
   43	
   86	
   Hellamaa	
  
5.	
   Kuke	
  talu	
  (Räpina	
  vald)	
   63	
   59	
   122	
   33.	
   Lihula	
   42	
   44	
   86	
   Märjamaa	
  
6.	
   Otepää	
   55	
   63	
   118	
   34.	
   Põlva	
   47	
   38	
   85	
   Tabivere	
  
7.	
   Tähtvere	
   57	
   55	
   112	
   35.	
   Rappin	
  (Räpina	
  vald)	
   51	
   32	
   83	
   Tabivere	
  
8.	
   Türi	
   58	
   53	
   111	
   36.	
   Põltsamaa	
   44	
   36	
   80	
   Tabivere	
  
9.	
   Väike-­‐Maarja	
  /	
  Tamsalu	
   57	
   53	
   110	
   37.	
   Mäetaguse	
   47	
   32	
   79	
   Tabivere	
  

10.	
   Harku	
   53	
   57	
   110	
   38.	
   CREMEX	
  (Tartu	
  linn)	
   42	
   37	
   79	
   Tabivere	
  
11.	
   Saue	
  Sammas	
   49	
   61	
   110	
   39.	
   Sõmmõrpalo	
   41	
   38	
   79	
   Tabivere	
  
12.	
   Lähte	
   57	
   49	
   106	
   40.	
   Ridala	
   47	
   31	
   78	
   Märjamaa	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   41.	
   Piirissaare	
   33	
   45	
   78	
   Tabivere	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   42.	
   Mõigu	
  Vaim	
  (Rae	
  vald)	
   38	
   38	
   76	
   Märjamaa	
  
	
   RAHVALIIGA A-finaal 	
   	
   	
   43.	
   Tarvastu	
   22	
   52	
   74	
   Tabivere	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   44.	
   Tsirguliina	
  KK	
  (Tõlliste	
  vald)	
   42	
   29	
   71	
   Tabivere	
  

13.	
   Kiviõli	
   49	
   55	
   104	
   45.	
   Tartu	
  vald	
   40	
   27	
   67	
   Tabivere	
  
14.	
   Kolga	
  (Kuusalu	
  vald)	
   53	
   50	
   103	
   46.	
   Tõrva	
   25	
   39	
   64	
   Tabivere	
  
15.	
   Pühalepa	
  II	
   65	
   37	
   102	
   47.	
   Kepimurdja	
  (Haapsalu)	
   30	
   33	
   63	
   Märjamaa	
  
16.	
   Saku	
  	
   53	
   49	
   102	
   48.	
   Sindi	
   26	
   35	
   61	
   Märjamaa	
  
17.	
   Keila	
  linn	
   48	
   54	
   102	
   49.	
   Suure-­‐Jaani	
   28	
   33	
   61	
   Märjamaa	
  
18.	
   Viljandi	
   50	
   51	
   101	
   50.	
   Märjamaa	
  I	
   30	
   30	
   60	
   Märjamaa	
  
19.	
   Pühalepa	
  I	
   66	
   33	
   	
  	
  99	
   51.	
   Kuma	
  (Paide	
  linn)	
   39	
   21	
   60	
   Märjamaa	
  
20.	
   Puka	
   46	
   53	
   	
  	
  99	
   52.	
   Tabivere	
   32	
   27	
   59	
   Tabivere	
  
21.	
   Keila	
  Kruvi	
   49	
   48	
   	
  	
  97	
   53.	
   Muuga	
  AL	
  (Maardu	
  linn)	
   18	
   36	
   54	
   Märjamaa	
  
22.	
   Hiiu	
  Blokk	
  (Tallinn-­‐Nõmme)	
   56	
   38	
   	
  	
  94	
   54.	
   Palupera	
   36	
   18	
   54	
   Tabivere	
  
23.	
   Noarootsi	
   48	
   46	
   	
  	
  94	
   55.	
   Saue	
  Ettur	
   32	
   21	
   53	
   Märjamaa	
  
24.	
   Kärdla	
  (Hiiu	
  vald)	
   50	
   43	
   	
  	
  93	
   56.	
   Kõrgessaare	
  (Hiiu	
  vald)	
   31	
   20	
   51	
   Hellamaa	
  
25.	
   Tori	
   48	
   45	
   	
  	
  93	
   57.	
   Tallinna	
  Reaalkool	
   25	
   26	
   51	
   Märjamaa	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   58.	
   Märjamaa	
  II	
   29	
   20	
   49	
   Märjamaa	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   59.	
   Haaslava	
   34	
   10	
   44	
   Tabivere	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   60.	
   Nooruse	
  4	
  (Räpina)	
   30	
   12	
   42	
   Tabivere	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   61.	
   Kuressaare	
   	
  	
  0	
   40	
   40	
   Laadla	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   62.	
   Torgu	
  II	
   16	
   21	
   37	
   Laadla	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   63.	
   Kullamaa	
   	
  	
  0	
   33	
   33	
   Märjamaa	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   64.	
   Nissi	
   29	
   	
  	
  0	
   29	
   Märjamaa	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   65.	
   Viiratsi	
  (Viljandi	
  vald)	
   26	
   	
  	
  0	
   26	
   Tabivere	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

1	
  –	
  Rahvaliiga	
  B-­‐finaal	
  toimub	
  laupäeval,	
  11.jaanuaril	
  2014	
  Märjamaa	
  Rahvamaja	
  (Sauna	
  2;	
  keskväljaku	
  ääres)	
  II	
  korruse	
  
Ly-­‐	
  	
  	
  galeriis	
  ja	
  Tabivere	
  Vabaajakeskuse	
  (Tuuliku	
  10)	
  kultuurimajas;	
  mõlemal	
  pool	
  on	
  alguseks	
  kell	
  12:00	
  

2	
  –	
  Rahvaliiga	
  B-­‐finaali	
  võistkonnad	
  on	
  jaotatud	
  sõidukauguse	
  järgi,	
  kuid	
  igal	
  esindusel	
  on	
  võimalik	
  valida	
  ka	
  teine	
  
mängupaik	
  (Märjamaa	
  või	
  Tabivere)	
  kui	
  praegune	
  jaotus	
  neile	
  ei	
  sobi;	
  muutusest	
  palun	
  teatada	
  hiljemalt	
  31.12.2013	
  e-­‐
posti	
  aadressil:	
  Koit.Nook@polvayg.edu.ee,	
  olander@neti.ee	
  või	
  tenno.sivadi@mv.harju.ee	
  või	
  juhendis	
  märgitud	
  
telefonidel	
  

3	
  –	
  Rahvaliiga	
  A-­‐finaal	
  toimub	
  laupäeval,	
  8.veebruaril	
  2014	
  kell	
  12:00	
  Paide	
  Gümnaasiumi	
  saalis	
  (Aiavilja	
  3;	
  E-­‐Piima	
  
spordihalli	
  kõrval)	
  

4	
  –	
  Superliiga	
  finaal	
  toimub	
  laupäeval,	
  15.märtsil	
  2014	
  kell	
  12:00	
  (kas	
  Paides	
  või	
  Säreveres	
  selgub	
  mõne	
  aja	
  pärast)	
  


